	TANTY DEED Volmg 2 Page 2222
*51325 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE AS TENANTS	TELAND R. SINES WHO ACOUIRED TITLE AS
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	BY THE ENTIRETY
LELAND R. SINE AND GAIL SINES AS Antibuted hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he E LOWENE PODAWILTZ & DAVID J. PODAWILTZ,	with RIGHTS OF SURVIVORSHIP , hereinafter called with RIGHTS OF SURVIVORSHIP , hereinafter called anto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, where and appurtungness thereign belonging or appertaining,
SEE EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
This instrument will not allow use of the property Solve and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning de	described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should epartment to verify approved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor d premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the land,	if any, as the date of thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsbever, except the	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _5,000,00
ALANAN XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	AKNYAKENENENYAKYAKINA GUTUNA JUHUTUNA YENYA AKNYAKATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATA
23 YARY DRAX XXXXXX	the singular includes the plural and all grammatica
In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions here	eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	eof apply equally to corporations and to martialised is instrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>92</u> signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	Steller and been hij
order of its board of directors.	Jeland R. Sines
STATE OF OREGON,	LELAND R. SINCO
County of Klamath) ss. 	GAIL SINES Bail Sines
Personally appeared the above named	
Leland R. Sines	an a
Gail Sines	n en en en fan Staar fan Britsen en fan de fan De fan de fan
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: Mukernoally	STATE OF OREGON, County of) : The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me th
Notary Public for Dregon	10 by
My commission expires: 4 20 Mg	, iy, oy president, and by secretary of
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEALLY	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation
STARY DIRIC ORLEVA	
	Notary Public for Oregon
COMMISSION NO. 014776 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR.20,1996 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR.20,1996	Notary Public for Oregon(SEA My commission expires:
COMMISSION NO. 014778 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR.20,1996	My commission expires:
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON,
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware	My commission expires: (327
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603	My commission expires: (SL7 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument received for record on the
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIORS NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument received for record on the dow of
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603	My commission expires: (527 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument of received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clockM., and record in book on page of
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIES NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: (SL7 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument of received for record on the day of o'clock, 19 since reserved in book on page of tor file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county:
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANITES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument of received for record on the day of, 19 ato'clockM., and record in book on pageoon HOR RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE Witness my hand and seal of County.
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIORS NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ.	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument v received for record on the day of, 19 atorclockM., and record in book on pageon file/reel_number
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIORS NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMER REVINING MUTERS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS 209	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument v received for record on the day of, 19 at o'clockM., and record in book on page NOR RECORDERS USE RESERVED Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Con affixed.
LELAND R. SINES AND GAIL SINES 3038 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ 4426 Peck Drive ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ ALLEN, E. LOWENE & DAVID PODAWILTZ	My commission expires: (SLA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument w received for record on the day of, 19 ato'clockM., and record in book on pageor file/reel number RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County.

MOUNTAIN TUTUE COMPANY



MTC No.: 28452

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 37 in Block 78, EIGHTH ADDITION to NIMROD RIVER PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, together with that land lying between the Southerly line of said lot and North Bank of the Sprague River more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of Lot 36; thence South 00 degrees 38' 00" West to a point on the North Bank of said River; thence Westerly along said Bank to a point which is the intersection of the Southerly prolongation of the Westerly sideline of said Lot 37, thence North 00 degrees 38' 00" East along said line to the Southwest corner of said Lot 37; thence North 76 degrees 34' 04" East 205.49 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Mountain title co. the <u>25th</u> day
of Sept. A.D., 19 92 at	11:16 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
of Deeds	on Fage22223
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$35.00	By Qaulan Mullindary